Rate of Pay

$11.75

$11.50

$11.75

$13.00

$11.10

$11.50

$12.75

$20.00

Assignment

Athletic Manager

Athletic Seller

Athletic Computer Operator

Athletic Security

Athletic Assignment

Concessions

Concessions

Concessions

JOB CODE

ATGM

ATTSL

ATCOOP

ATSEC

ATHHR

ATHCON

ATHCON

ATHCON

2019 Athletic / Concessions Workers
Effective January 1, 2019

Positions

Manager

Game Manager

Clean Up Crew Manager
Car Parker Manager

Ticket Seller
Program Seller
Car Parker Seller

Computer Crew

Non Police Security

Timer / Scorekeeper
Anouncer / Assigner
Spotter

Ticket Taker

Gate / Door Guard
Car Parker

Chain Gang

Clipman

Awards

Field Event

Clerks

Wind Gauge

Field Prep

Clean Up Crew

Concessions Cashier

Teacher Concessions Worker

Concessions Coordinator

POSITION DETAIL

Athletic Manager

Athletic Seller

Athletic Computer Crew

Athletic Non Police Security

Athletic Hourly Assignment

Athletic Concessions

Athletic Concessions

Athletic Concessions



